2007 Red Lake River Watershed Summary (63)
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Conservation Tillage

Total

Other Tillage Practices

Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
24 0 0 6 6 10 8
258 0 0 19 19 73 166
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
215 8 0 58 66 69 80
0 0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 0 0
48 0 0 12 12 18 18
545 8 0 95 103 170 272
13
11
45
160
Conservation Tillage Total Other Tillage Practices
Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
24 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 25.0% 41.7% 33.3%
258 0.0% 0.0% 7.4% 7.4% 28.3% 64.3%
0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
215 3.7% 0.0% 27.0% 30.7% 32.1% 37.2%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
48 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 25.0% 37.5% 37.5%
545 1.5% 0.0% 17.4% 18.9% 31.2% 49.9%
13
11
45
160




